
6/14/2020 to 6/20/2020
Bernhardt, David L

Monday, June 15, 2020

Daily Check In
Mon 6/15/2020 9:00 AM - 9:30 AM 

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Rees, Gareth C
Required Attendees: Zerzan, Gregory P <gregory.zerzan@sol.doi.gov>; Jorjani, Daniel H
<daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov>; MacGregor, Katharine S <katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>; Renkes, Gregg D
<gregg_renkes@ios.doi.gov>; Rojewski, Cole J <cole_rojewski@ios.doi.gov>; Eisenman, Theresa M
<theresa_eisenman@ios.doi.gov>; Tahsuda, John <John_Tahsuda@ios.doi.gov>; Weaver, Kiel P
<kiel_weaver@ios.doi.gov>; Cason, James E <james_cason@ios.doi.gov>; Willens, Todd D
<todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; Bockmier, John M <john_bockmier@ios.doi.gov>; Williams, Timothy G
<timothy_williams@ios.doi.gov>; Goodwin, Nicholas R <nicholas_goodwin@ios.doi.gov>; Small, Jeffrey D
<jeffrey_small@ios.doi.gov>; Vander Voort, Faith C <faith_vandervoort@ios.doi.gov>; Everson, Margaret E
<margaret_e_everson@fws.gov>; Lawkowski, Gary M <gary_lawkowski@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Gulac, Catherine D <Catherine_Gulac@ios.doi.gov>;

 
1-  Code 
 
Leader Code 

External Call/Intergovernmental
Mon 6/15/2020 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Location: Secretary’s Conference Room
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Rojewski, Cole J <cole_rojewski@ios.doi.gov>;

1-  Code 
 
Leader Code 

Staff Meeting
Mon 6/15/2020 11:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Location: Secretary’s Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Lawkowski, Gary M <gary_lawkowski@ios.doi.gov>;

 

Staff Meeting
Mon 6/15/2020 11:30 AM - 12:00 PM

Location: Secretary’s Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Mashburn, Lori K <lori_mashburn@ios.doi.gov>;

 

Staff Meeting/Call
Mon 6/15/2020 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Location: Secretary’s Conference Room
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L

(b) (5)

(b) (5)

(b) (5)

(b) (5)

(b) (5)

(b) (5)



Required Attendees: MacGregor, Katharine S <katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>; Willens, Todd D
<todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; Everson, Margaret E <margaret_e_everson@fws.gov>; Tanner, John R
<john_tanner@ios.doi.gov>; Wallace, George R <george_wallace@ios.doi.gov>; Reinbold, Jeffrey P
<Jeff_Reinbold@nps.gov>; Romanik, Peg A <PEG.ROMANIK@sol.doi.gov>; Budd-Falen, Karen J <karen.budd-
falen@sol.doi.gov>; Mendelson, Lisa <Lisa_Mendelson-Ielmini@nps.gov>; Zerzan, Gregory P
<gregory.zerzan@sol.doi.gov>; Benge, Shawn T <Shawn_Benge@nps.gov>;

1-  Code 
 
Leader Code 

Staff Meeting
Mon 6/15/2020 2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Tahsuda, John <john_tahsuda@ios.doi.gov>;

Assistant Secretaries Weekly Meeting
Mon 6/15/2020 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Location: Conference Call Dial In Number 1-  Participant Passcode Code 
Organizer: Rees, Gareth C
Required Attendees: Bernhardt, David L <  Bockmier, John M
<john_bockmier@ios.doi.gov>; Skipwith, Aurelia <aurelia_skipwith@fws.gov>; Cason, James E
<james_cason@ios.doi.gov>; Sweeney, Tara M <tara_sweeney@ios.doi.gov>; Hammond, Casey B
<casey_hammond@ios.doi.gov>; Willens, Todd D <todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; Renkes, Gregg D
<gregg_renkes@ios.doi.gov>; Reilly, James F <jfreilly@usgs.gov>; Wallace, George R
<george_wallace@ios.doi.gov>; Tahsuda, John <john_tahsuda@ios.doi.gov>; Williams, Timothy G
<timothy_williams@ios.doi.gov>; Petty, Timothy R <timothy_petty@ios.doi.gov>; Mashburn, Lori K
<lori_mashburn@ios.doi.gov>; Goodwin, Nicholas R <nicholas_goodwin@ios.doi.gov>; Domenech, Douglas W
<douglas_domenech@ios.doi.gov>; Rojewski, Cole J <cole_rojewski@ios.doi.gov>; Burman, Brenda W
<BBurman@usbr.gov>; MacGregor, Katharine S <katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>; Jorjani, Daniel H
<daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov>; Stemler, Casey <Casey_Stemler@fws.gov>; Lawkowski, Gary M
<gary_lawkowski@ios.doi.gov>; Everson, Margaret E <margaret_e_everson@fws.gov>; Cameron, Scott J
<scott_cameron@ios.doi.gov>; Weaver, Kiel P <kiel_weaver@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: White, Katherine M <katherine_white@ios.doi.gov>; Lassiter, Tracie L
<Tracie_Lassiter@ios.doi.gov>; Gulac, Catherine D <Catherine_Gulac@ios.doi.gov>; Robbins, Tasha L
<tasha_l_robbins@ios.doi.gov>; Rees, Gareth C <Gareth_Rees@ios.doi.gov>; Personius, Anita
<Anita.Personius@bia.gov>; Caminiti, Mariagrazia <marigrace.caminiti@sol.doi.gov>;

Invitees only
No surrogates.

Leader Code 

Staff Meeting
Mon 6/15/2020 4:00 PM - 4:30 PM

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Rojewski, Cole J <cole_rojewski@ios.doi.gov>; Williams, Timothy G
<timothy_williams@ios.doi.gov>; Goodwin, Nicholas R <nicholas_goodwin@ios.doi.gov>; Hebert, Samantha T
<samantha_hebert@ios.doi.gov>; Willens, Todd D <todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; Critchfield, Marshall T
<marshall_critchfield@ios.doi.gov>;

Staff Call
Mon 6/15/2020 5:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: May, Rick A <rick_may@ios.doi.gov>;
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